Place Bib # Name
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35.

81
82
80
58
6
44
5
83
103
53
54
38
95
35
100
102
20
17
84
62
73
101
85
89
61
74
63
36
99
90
91
37
77
64
2

Alex Moore

Grace Mccarron

Emma Mccarron
Brett Drummond

Dean Beddow, Jr.

Connor Pollard

Dean Beddow, Sr.

Daniel Pierce
Bennett Kellog
Melinda Jones
Pamela Grubbs
Greg Martin
John Carter
Betsie Krumlaw
Steve Miller
Alex Kellog

Mike Diamond

Taylor Dauterman

William Lightfoot

Tyler Rider
Andy Simmons
Jack Kellog Jr.
Art Hoffman
Alex Violand

Ronald Rider

Brandon Hunsinger

Calvin Stout

Jason Lawrence

Chris Scholl
Tami Lamb
Sarah Poling
Belinda Martin
Ryan Reynard
Joyce Stout

Michael Ball
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CHARLES MILL 5K RESULTS 2012

Time

00:17:45.950
00:18:08.997
00:18:11.174
00:19:02.774
00:21:02.354
00:21:14.730
00:21:19.054
00:22:04.360
00:23:03.850
00:23:12.354
00:25:04.574
00:25:12.184
00:25:33.947
00:25:48.497
00:25:53.704
00:25:59.250
00:26:21.037
00:26:25.494
00:26:27.484
00:26:32.310
00:26:37.577
00:26:41.187
00:26:56.244
00:27:11.690
00:27:27.300
00:27:30.857
00:27:43.114
00:27:52.844
00:28:04.544
00:28:51.717
00:29:01.094
00:29:07.304
00:29:11.574
00:29:14.470
00:29:21.544

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name Time Type Division

(M) 20 - 29
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 20 - 29
(M) 30 - 39
(M)0-14
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 15 - 19
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(M)0-14
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 40 - 49
(M)0-14
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 60 - 69
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 20 - 29
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 30 - 39
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Place Bib # Name

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

72
93
96
92
55
56
30
19
16
13
57
9

68
27
24
67
15
76
69
21
8

14
33
49
34

60
71
75
4

66
10
48
70
25

Adam Simmons
Gina Herbert

Larry Moore

James Eichinger

Ed Clark

Doug Feesler

Rebecca Hammond

Michael Dent

David Dauterman
Kristen Guerrero

Gary Underwood

Mason Berrier

Erin O'Brien

Kayla Garrabrant

Wendy Ellis
Brittany Hall

Laura Cowles

Melissa Reynard

Allison Werden

Steven Dickerson

Layne Berrier

Ashley Canankamp

Gary Kline
Rhonda Tedrow

Tracey
Kochenderfer

Joan Ryan
Margaret Crone
Judy Merle
Joanna Barre
Rebecca Elges

Kevin Bigelow

Mary Shrewsberry

Jason Werden

John Emser
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CHARLES MILL 5K RESULTS 2012

Time

00:29:22.204
00:29:30.254
00:30:07.784
00:30:11.224
00:30:11.427
00:30:12.427
00:30:25.524
00:30:36.367
00:30:55.344
00:31:02.817
00:31:27.227
00:31:41.620
00:31:54.520
00:32:24.744
00:32:41.964
00:32:55.060
00:32:59.677
00:33:02.214
00:33:11.457
00:33:15.384
00:33:25.680
00:33:36.747
00:33:52.814
00:34:19.770
00:34:22.960

00:34:34.304
00:35:04.777
00:35:13.874
00:35:54.204
00:38:14.357
00:40:59.837
00:41:20.894
00:41:24.647
00:42:58.300

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name Time Type Division

(M) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 60 - 69
(M) 15 - 19
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 20 - 29
(M)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(M) 50 - 59
(M)0-14
(F)20-29
(F) 15-19
(F)20-29
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 20 - 29
(F)20-29
(M) 50 - 59
(M)0-14
(F) 15-19
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 -39
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49
(F) 60 - 69
(M) 20 - 29

(M) 50 - 59
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Place Bib # Name

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

40
3

26
78
23
1

52
87
86
59

79
104
18
42
43
94
45
29
28
08
97
88
46
47

Kimberly Pasko
Kaley Ball

Diane Emser
Jack Kellog Sr.
Donna Ellis
Cathy Applegate
Jen Wood

Laura Johnson
Bonnie Johnson

Kathleen
Mambourg

Mary Jo Bates
Amy Crutchfield
Susan Dent
Rhonda Pollard
Chloe Pollard
Erica Viers

Karen Roberts
Donna Hammond
Robert Hammond
Trisha Kinstle
Lillian Kinstle
Mary Jansen
Joann Smetzer

Douglas Smetzer
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CHARLES MILL 5K RESULTS 2012

Time

00:43:39.000
00:44:05.560
00:44:12.710
00:44:22.294
00:45:55.867
00:47:10.404
00:47:11.227
00:50:08.304
00:50:08.504
00:51:40.464

00:51:43.300
00:51:44.017
00:53:18.597
00:53:23.450
00:53:23.670
00:53:24.580
00:54:30.760
00:59:57.564
00:59:57.984
01:12:10.384
01:12:11.690
01:12:12.114
01:15:14.827
01:15:31.614

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

(F) 40 - 49
(F) 20 - 29
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 60 - 69
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 70 - 99

(F) 60 - 69

(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 15-19
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 60 - 69
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0-14
(F) 60 - 69
(F) 50 - 59

(M) 50 - 59
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CHARLES MILL 5K RESULTS 2012

Place Bib # Name Time Type

Female Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name Time Type
1. 82 Grace Mccarron 00:18:08.997 Run

97

27
14
43

80
53
91
30
13
68
24
67
76
69

90
15
49
60
71
75
66
23
52
79
94
98

Female Age Divisions

Name Time Type
0 - 14 Division

Lillian Kinstle 01:12:11.690 Run
15 - 19 Division

Kayla Garrabrant 00:32:24.744 Run

00:33:36.747 Run
00:53:23.670  Run
20 - 29 Division
00:18:11.174 Run
00:23:12.354 Run
00:29:01.094 Run
00:30:25.524  Run
00:31:02.817 Run

Ashley Canankamp
Chloe Pollard

Emma Mccarron
Melinda Jones
Sarah Poling
Rebecca Hammond

Kristen Guerrero

Erin O'Brien 00:31:54.520 Run
Wendy Ellis 00:32:41.964 Run
Brittany Hall 00:32:55.060 Run
Melissa Reynard 00:33:02.214 Run
Allison Werden 00:33:11.457 Run
Kaley Ball 00:44:05.560 Run
30 - 39 Division
Tami Lamb 00:28:51.717 Run
Laura Cowles 00:32:59.677 Run
Rhonda Tedrow 00:34:19.770  Run
Joan Ryan 00:34:34.304 Run
Margaret Crone 00:35:04.777 Run
Judy Merle 00:35:13.874 Run
Rebecca Elges 00:38:14.357 Run
Donna Ellis 00:45:55.867 Run
Jen Wood 00:47:11.227 Run
Mary Jo Bates 00:51:43.300 Run
Erica Viers 00:53:24.580 Run
Trisha Kinstle 01:12:10.384 Run

www.ohioraceday.com

Division Place Bib # Name

Division

20-29

Division

15-19
15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
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CHARLES MILL 5K RESULTS 2012

Place Bib# Name Time Type Division Place Bib# Name Time Type Division
40 - 49 Division
54 Pamela Grubbs 00:25:04.574 Run 40 - 49
35 Betsie Krumlaw 00:25:48.497 Run 40 - 49
37 Belinda Martin 00:29:07.304 Run 40 - 49
93 Gina Herbert 00:29:30.254 Run 40 - 49
34  Tracey Kochenderfer 00:34:22.960 Run 40 - 49
4 Joanna Barre 00:35:54.204 Run 40 - 49
40 Kimberly Pasko 00:43:39.000 Run 40 - 49
26 Diane Emser 00:44:12.710 Run 40 - 49
104  Amy Crutchfield 00:51:44.017 Run 40 - 49
18 Susan Dent 00:53:18.597 Run 40 - 49
50 - 59 Division
99  Chris Scholl 00:28:04.544  Run 50 - 59
64 Joyce Stout 00:29:14.470 Run 50 - 59
1 Cathy Applegate 00:47:10.404 Run 50 - 59
87  Laura Johnson 00:50:08.304 Run 50 - 59
42  Rhonda Pollard 00:53:23.450 Run 50 - 59
45  Karen Roberts 00:54:30.760  Run 50 - 59
29  Donna Hammond 00:59:57.564  Run 50 - 59
46  Joann Smetzer 01:15:14.827 Run 50 - 59
60 - 69 Division
48 Mary Shrewsberry 00:41:20.894 Run 60 - 69
59 Kathleen Mambourg 00:51:40.464 Run 60 - 69
88 Mary Jansen 01:12:12.114 Run 60 - 69
70 - 99 Division
86  Bonnie Johnson 00:50:08.504  Run 70 - 99
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CHARLES MILL 5K RESULTS 2012

Place Bib # Name Time Type

Male Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name

1.

44
103
17
92

73
89
7
70

58
74

72

38
84
101
36
16
10

81 Alex Moore

Time

00:17:45.950

Male Age Divisions

Name

Dean Beddow, Jr.
Alex Kellog

Tyler Rider
Michael Dent
Mason Berrier

Layne Berrier

Connor Pollard
Bennett Kellog
Taylor Dauterman

James Eichinger

Andy Simmons
Alex Violand 2
Ryan Reynard

Jason Werden

Brett Drummond
Brandon Hunsinger
Michael Ball

Adam Simmons

Dean Beddow, Sr.
Greg Martin
William Lightfoot
Jack Kellog Jr.
Jason Lawrence
David Dauterman

Kevin Bigelow

www.ohioraceday.com

Time

0 - 14 Division

00:21:02.354
00:25:59.250
00:26:32.310
00:30:36.367
00:31:41.620
00:33:25.680

15 - 19 Division

00:21:14.730
00:23:03.850
00:26:25.494
00:30:11.224

20 - 29 Division

00:26:37.577
00:27:11.690
00:29:11.574
00:41:24.647

30 - 39 Division

00:19:02.774
00:27:30.857
00:29:21.544
00:29:22.204

40 - 49 Division

00:21:19.054
00:25:12.184
00:26:27.484
00:26:41.187
00:27:52.844
00:30:55.344
00:40:59.837

Type
Run

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division Place Bib # Name

Division

20-29

Division

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30 -39
30 -39
30 -39
30 -39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
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CHARLES MILL 5K RESULTS 2012

Place Bib # Name Time
50 - 59 Division
83 Daniel Pierce 00:22:04.360
95 John Carter 00:25:33.947
100 Steve Miller 00:25:53.704
20 Mike Diamond 00:26:21.037
61 Ronald Rider 00:27:27.300
63 Calvin Stout 00:27:43.114
55 Ed Clark 00:30:11.427
56 Doug Feesler 00:30:12.427
57  Gary Underwood 00:31:27.227
21 Steven Dickerson 00:33:15.384
33 Gary Kline 00:33:52.814
25 John Emser 00:42:58.300
47 Douglas Smetzer 01:15:31.614
60 - 69 Division

85 Art Hoffman 00:26:56.244
96 Larry Moore 00:30:07.784
78 Jack Kellog Sr. 00:44:22.294
28 Robert Hammond 00:59:57.984

www.ohioraceday.com

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Division Place Bib # Name

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69
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